Medasil Surgical Ltd is a family owned company based in the City of Leeds, West Yorkshire. We have been providing an
unrivaled range of quality products to the healthcare sector for over forty years. Founded in 1974 by Mr Reuben Vincent, a
highly motivated and innovative entrepreneur who focused on creating high quality products at cost effective prices.
Reuben also placed major emphasis on both customer interaction and customer satisfaction; we still value these concepts
today and they remain at the forefront of our daily activities. With our friendly and helpful sales department on hand to
deliver to you the finest customer service.
Our expertise is built around the extrusion and moulding of silicone. Over the years we have diversified into other areas
and we have become one of the leading manufacturers of single use surgical devices for hospital theatres. Our wide range

Design options
Male, Female and Paediatric lengths, with further options
for balloon volume.
Extensive range
Numerous product variants, to accommodate individual clinical
requirements.
International colour coding
For clear size identification.
Radio opaque
All catheters incorporate a radio-opaque line throughout
the entire length.
All-Silicone, 2-way Foley
Catheters
2-WAY FOLEY CATHETERS BOX OF 10 UNITS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE PREVIOUS CODE
Male, 10ml balloon, 12fg 310-1110-1412 84M-12FG
Male, 10ml balloon, 14fg 310-1110-1414 84M-14FG
Male, 10ml balloon, 16fg 310-1110-1416 84M-16FG
Male, 10ml balloon, 18fg 310-1110-1418 84M-18FG
Male, 10ml balloon, 20fg 310-1110-1420 84M-20FG
Male, 10ml balloon, 22fg 310-1110-1422 84M-22FG
Male, 10ml balloon, 24fg 310-1110-1424 84M-24FG
Male, 30ml balloon, 16fg 310-1110-1616 85M-16FG
Male, 30ml balloon, 18fg 310-1110-1618 85M-18FG
Male, 30ml balloon, 20fg 310-1110-1620 85M-20FG
Male, 30ml balloon, 22fg 310-1110-1622 85M-22FG
Male, 30ml balloon, 24fg 310-1110-1624 85M-24FG
Female, 10ml balloon, 12fg 311-1110-2412 86F-12FG
Female, 10ml balloon, 14fg 311-1110-2414 86F-14FG
Female, 10ml balloon, 16fg 311-1110-2416 86F-16FG
Female, 10ml balloon, 18fg 311-1110-2418 86F-18FG
Female, 10ml balloon, 20fg 311-1110-2420 86F-20FG
Female, 10ml balloon, 22fg 311-1110-2422 86F-22FG
Female, 10ml balloon, 24fg 311-1110-2424 86F-24FG
Female, 30ml balloon, 16fg 311-1110-2616 87F-16FG
Female, 30ml balloon, 18fg 311-1110-2618 87F-18FG
Female, 30ml balloon, 20fg 311-1110-2620 87F-20FG
Female, 30ml balloon, 22fg 311-1110-2622 87F-22FG
Female, 30ml balloon, 24fg 311-1110-2624 87F-24FG
Paediatric, 3ml balloon, 8fg 312-1110-3208 83P-8FG
Paediatric, 5ml balloon, 10fg 312-1110-3310 83P-10FG
PRODUCT CODES
NOTES

One-piece moulding
Uniform, smooth contours for ease of use.
Reliable
Semi-rigid plastic construction.
Durable
Strong, integral bite-block reinforcement to resist distortion
in the event of involuntary biting.
Colour-coded
Bite block conforms to established convention, for ease
of identification of product size.
Range of sizes
Multiple size (length) options to accommodate all patient
groups - neonatal to adult.
Guedel Airways
PRODUCT CODE PREVIOUS CODE SIZE LENGTH (mm) Colour (Bite block)
300-5150-D040 38/000 Size 000 40 ± 2.5 Pink
300-5150-D050 38/00 Size 00 50 ± 2.5 Dark Blue
300-5150-D060 38/0 Size 0 60 ± 2.5 Black
300-5150-D070 38/1 Size 1 70 +5/- 2.5 White
300-5150-D080 38/2 Size 2 80 ± 5 Green
300-5150-D090 38/3 Size 3 90 ± 5 Yellow
300-5150-D100 38/4 Size 4 100 ± 5 Red
PRODUCT CODES
NOTES
The Boyle Davis gag cover is a flexible, moulded silicone
device, designed to cushion the tooth-plate of an adjustable